
Building Permit Details

Date Range (Issued Date)  12/25/2023 to 12/29/2023

1/8/2024  8:35 am

City of Rogers

Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Building

28-Dec-2023$2,785.00 $2,785.00Southern Brothers 

Construction, LLC/5500 

CBD23-0055

Commercial Building Remodel

5500 W NORTHGATE RD $850,000.00

28-Dec-2023$315.00 $315.00
FLINTCO LLC/

PRBD202303071

Commercial Building Remodel

2710 S RIFE MEDICAL LN,  ROGERS, 

AR 72758

$50,000.00

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $3,100.00 $3,100.00$900,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Building  2 $3,100.00 $3,100.00$900,000.00

Commercial Electric

27-Dec-2023$25.72 $25.72
Streib Electric Company/

CEL23-0074

Commercial Electric New Construction

700 N 40th St $10,000.00

27-Dec-2023$75.63 $75.63Streib Electric Company/401 

NORTH 1ST STREET 

CEL23-0075

Commercial Electric New Construction

403 N 1ST ST $50,000.00

Sub Total: New  2 $101.35 $101.35$60,000.00

27-Dec-2023$81.70 $81.70
UNITED ELECTRIC/

CEL23-0052

Commercial Electric Remodel

903 W WALNUT ST,  ROGERS, AR 

72756

$40,000.00

27-Dec-2023$22.64 $22.64
Nash Electric LLC/

CEL23-0076

Commercial Electric Remodel

1510 W EASY ST,  ROGERS, AR 72756 $4,000.00

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $104.34 $104.34$44,000.00
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Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Group Total: Commercial Electric  4 $205.69 $205.69$104,000.00

Commercial Mechanical

27-Dec-2023$314.36 $314.36Gold Mechanical, Inc/FIRST 

BAPTIST CHURCH OF 

CME23-0051

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

3364 W PLEASANT GROVE RD $510,459.00

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $314.36 $314.36$510,459.00

Group Total: Commercial Mechanical  1 $314.36 $314.36$510,459.00

Commercial Plumbing

28-Dec-2023$130.68 $130.68American Air Conditioning and 

Mechanical/ROMAN CATHOLIC 

CPL23-0069

Commercial Plumbing Addition

1315 W Cypress St, Rogers, AR 72756 $137,692.14

28-Dec-2023$125.02 $125.02American Air Conditioning and 

Mechanical/ROMAN CATHOLIC 

CPL23-0070

Commercial Plumbing Addition

1315 W Cypress St, Rogers, AR 72756 $140,627.28

Sub Total: Addition  2 $511.40 $511.40$556,638.84

28-Dec-2023$27.78 $27.78Trade Pro Construction dba 

Trade Pro Plumbing dba Trade 

CPL23-0066

Commercial Plumbing Grease Trap

509 S 8TH ST $14,000.00

Sub Total: Plumbing Grease Trap  1 $27.78 $27.78$14,000.00

27-Dec-2023$126.05 $126.05HDI Contractors/LJ 

REMAINDER LLC

CPL23-0065

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

1108 W WALNUT ST $76,300.00

28-Dec-2023$137.37 $137.37American Air Conditioning and 

Mechanical/ROMAN CATHOLIC 

CPL23-0067

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

1315 W Cypress St, Rogers, AR 72756 $150,879.89

28-Dec-2023$114.73 $114.73American Air Conditioning and 

Mechanical/ROMAN CATHOLIC 

CPL23-0068

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

1315 W Cypress St, Rogers, AR 72756 $140,395.00
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Sub Total: Remodel  3 $630.25 $630.25$658,849.78

Group Total: Commercial Plumbing  6 $1,169.43 $1,169.43$1,229,488.62

Residential Building

27-Dec-2023$723.39 $723.39
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0256

Residential Townhome

3601 W Chateau Dr $180,090.12

27-Dec-2023$460.99 $460.99
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0257

Residential Townhome

3603 W Chateau Dr $96,405.12

27-Dec-2023$460.99 $460.99
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0259

Residential Townhome

3605 W Chateau Dr $96,405.12

27-Dec-2023$723.39 $723.39
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0260

Residential Townhome

3607 W Chateau Dr $180,090.12

27-Dec-2023$640.04 $640.04
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0261

Residential Townhome

3609 W Chateau Dr $153,143.55

28-Dec-2023$465.11 $465.11
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0262

Residential Townhome

3611 W Chateau Dr $97,074.60

28-Dec-2023$816.00 $816.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0263

Residential Townhome

3613 W Chateau Dr $210,049.35

28-Dec-2023$391.02 $391.02
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0264

Residential Townhome

3615 W Chateau Dr $79,500.75

28-Dec-2023$723.39 $723.39
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0266

Residential Townhome

3617 W Chateau Dr $180,090.12
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28-Dec-2023$460.99 $460.99
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0268

Residential Townhome

3619 W Chateau Dr $96,405.12

28-Dec-2023$460.99 $460.99
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0270

Residential Townhome

3621 W Chateau Dr $96,405.12

28-Dec-2023$723.39 $723.39
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0272

Residential Townhome

3623 W Chateau Dr $180,090.12

28-Dec-2023$640.04 $640.04
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0274

Residential Townhome

3625 W Chateau Dr $153,143.55

28-Dec-2023$465.11 $465.11
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0276

Residential Townhome

3627 W Chateau Dr $97,074.60

28-Dec-2023$816.00 $816.00
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0277

Residential Townhome

3629 W Chateau Dr $210,049.35

28-Dec-2023$391.02 $391.02
/RESORTMENTS NWA LLC

RBD23-0278

Residential Townhome

3631 W Chateau Dr $79,500.75

Sub Total: Town Home  16 $9,361.86 $9,361.86$2,185,517.46

Group Total: Residential Building  16 $9,361.86 $9,361.86$2,185,517.46

Residential Electrical

29-Dec-2023$20.15 $20.15
BURTON HOLDINGS, LLC/

REL23-0211

Residential Electric Pool

1308 S CONCORD ST
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27-Dec-2023$20.58 $20.58Graves Electric/KENEIPP, 

NICHOLAS RYAN & 

REL23-0237

Residential Electric Pool

5406 S TURNBERRY RD

Sub Total: Electrical Pool  2 $40.73 $40.73

27-Dec-2023$20.00 $20.00
No Problem Electric LLC/

REL23-0236

Residential Electric Service Repair/Repl

2701 S 21st St

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  1 $20.00 $20.00

27-Dec-2023$92.89 $92.89Criterion Energy, LLC/ROGERS 

LAND ACQUISITIONS LLC

REL23-0234

Residential Electric New Construction

2811 S 20TH PL

28-Dec-2023$79.00 $79.00Howard Jones Electric Service, 

Inc./

REL23-0235

Residential Electric New Construction

3605 N 2ND ST

28-Dec-2023$73.57 $73.57
Atlas Electric/

REL23-0239

Residential Electric New Construction

5908 S 41st St

28-Dec-2023$73.57 $73.57
Atlas Electric/

REL23-0240

Residential Electric New Construction

5904 S 41st St

28-Dec-2023$73.57 $73.57
Atlas Electric/

REL23-0241

Residential Electric New Construction

5900 S 41st St

Sub Total: New  5 $392.60 $392.60

27-Dec-2023$58.44 $58.44Lonestar Electric/HOWE, JEFF 

DANIEL & FRANKIE B

REL23-0233

Residential Electric Remodel

2328 W SEMINOLE DR

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $58.44 $58.44

Group Total: Residential Electrical  9 $511.77 $511.77
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Residential Mechanical

27-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RME23-0179

Residential Mechanical Change Out

6507 W HEARTH FALLS DR

27-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./CATRON, 

RME23-0180

Residential Mechanical Change Out

4411 W COLLINS CIR

29-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./VAN 

RME23-0191

Residential Mechanical Change Out

6302 W VALLEY VIEW RD

28-Dec-2023$40.00 $40.00MORANCO RENOVATIONS 

INC./

RME23-0192

Residential Mechanical Change Out

4434 W Highland Knolls Rd

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  4 $132.61 $132.61

28-Dec-2023$40.30 $40.30Benton County Heating and 

Cooling Inc/

RME23-0182

Residential Mechanical New Construction

8608 W Thistle Ln

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Valdez Heating & 

Cooling/BELLVIEW HOLDINGS 

RME23-0183

Residential Mechanical New Construction

5900 S 41st St

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Valdez Heating & 

Cooling/ALLEN, GREGORY D 

RME23-0184

Residential Mechanical New Construction

5864 S PACK LN

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Valdez Heating & 

Cooling/BELLVIEW HOLDINGS 

RME23-0185

Residential Mechanical New Construction

5902 S 41st St

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Valdez Heating & 

Cooling/BELLVIEW HOLDINGS 

RME23-0186

Residential Mechanical New Construction

5904 S 41st St
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29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Valdez Heating & 

Cooling/BELLVIEW HOLDINGS 

RME23-0187

Residential Mechanical New Construction

5906 S 41st St

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Valdez Heating & 

Cooling/BELLVIEW HOLDINGS 

RME23-0188

Residential Mechanical New Construction

5908 S 41st St

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Valdez Heating & 

Cooling/BELLVIEW HOLDINGS 

RME23-0189

Residential Mechanical New Construction

5910 S 41st St

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22
Valdez Heating & Cooling/

RME23-0190

Residential Mechanical New Construction

5912 S 41st St

Sub Total: New  9 $282.06 $282.06

Group Total: Residential Mechanical  13 $414.67 $414.67

Residential Plumbing

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0405

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3634 W Lupine Way

27-Dec-2023$59.00 $59.00
Casey Plumbing LLC/

RPL23-0458

Residential Plumbing New Construction

6407 S 59th St

29-Dec-2023$22.16 $22.16Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0459

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3625 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0460

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3627 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$22.16 $22.16Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0461

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3629 W Chateau Dr
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29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0463

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3631 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$22.16 $22.16Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0464

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3617 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0465

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3619 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$22.16 $22.16Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0466

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3621 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$28.21 $28.21
Chris Dyer Plumbing/

RPL23-0467

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3623 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$22.16 $22.16Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0468

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3609 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0469

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3611 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$22.16 $22.16Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0470

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3613 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0471

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3615 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$22.16 $22.16Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0472

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3601 W Chateau Dr
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29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0473

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3603 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$22.16 $22.16Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0474

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3605 W Chateau Dr

29-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL23-0475

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3607 W Chateau Dr

28-Dec-2023$87.00 $87.00
A RELIEF PLUMBING/

RPL23-0476

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4810 S SOUTHGATE ESTATES CIR

Sub Total: New  19 $615.41 $615.41

27-Dec-2023$20.15 $20.15Masters of Disasters 

Plumbing/WEATHERBEE, 

RPL23-0453

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

3508 N 2ND ST

Sub Total: Plumbing Gas Service  1 $20.15 $20.15

Group Total: Residential Plumbing  20 $635.56 $635.56

Residential Pool

29-Dec-2023$362.70 $362.70
BURTON HOLDINGS, LLC/

RPO23-0562

Residential Pool

1308 S CONCORD ST $74,361.00

Sub Total:  1 $362.70 $362.70$74,361.00

Group Total: Residential Pool  1 $362.70 $362.70$74,361.00

Total Number of Permits:  72 $16,076.04 $16,076.04$5,003,826.08
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